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Description

199306300001
91581

06/30/1993
12:09:15

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91591

06/30/1993
12:09:18

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91602

06/30/1993
12:09:21

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91601

06/30/1993
12:09:21

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91621

06/30/1993
12:09:26

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91622

06/30/1993
12:09:26

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91612

06/30/1993
12:09:24

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91651

06/30/1993
12:09:35

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91661

06/30/1993
12:09:38

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91582

06/30/1993
12:09:15

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91592

06/30/1993
12:09:18

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91611

06/30/1993
12:09:24

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91631

06/30/1993
12:09:30

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91632

06/30/1993
12:09:30

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91642

06/30/1993
12:09:32

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91641

06/30/1993
12:09:32

LUKER KAREN Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91652

06/30/1993
12:09:35

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199306300001
91662

06/30/1993
12:09:38

LUKER KAREN Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


