Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Grantee; Name= LUKER KAREN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306300001 91581	06/30/1993 12:09:15	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91591	06/30/1993 12:09:18	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91602	06/30/1993 12:09:21	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91601	06/30/1993 12:09:21	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91621	06/30/1993 12:09:26	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91622	06/30/1993 12:09:26	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91612	06/30/1993 12:09:24	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91651	06/30/1993 12:09:35	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91661	06/30/1993 12:09:38	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91582	06/30/1993 12:09:15	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91592	06/30/1993 12:09:18	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91611	06/30/1993 12:09:24	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91631	06/30/1993 12:09:30	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91632	06/30/1993 12:09:30	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91642	06/30/1993 12:09:32	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91641	06/30/1993 12:09:32	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91652	06/30/1993 12:09:35	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199306300001 91662	06/30/1993 12:09:38	LUKER KAREN	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						